L E D
L I G H T I N G
E M E R G E N C Y
L I G H T I N G
S O L A R
L I G H T I N G
L I G H T I N G
C O N T R O L S
L I G H T I N G
C O M P O N E N T S
E X T E R I O R
L I G H T S
Smart Systems UK, Oban Road, Longford, Coventry, CV6 6HH
Telephone: 02476 364 400 | Email: sales@smartsystemsuk.com www.smartsystemsuk.com
LONGFORD
High efficiency LONGFORD Linear LED High Bay fittings
are available with adjustable brackets and a choice of
LED lenses, ranging from narrow beam, suitable for
warehouse racking, to a wide beam suitable for open
areas.
Features
Light Source LED SMD 3030
Input Voltage AC 85V-265V
Body Material Aluminium
CCT 5000K
Colour Silver/Black
LED Driver Meanwell or Tridonic
Certification CE, SAA, UL
Warranty 5 Years
Working Lifetime 50,000 Hours
Smart Systems UK, Oban Road, Longford, Coventry, CV6 6HH
Telephone: 02476 364 400 | Email: sales@smartsystemsuk.com www.smartsystemsuk.com
L E D
L I G H T I N G
E M E R G E N C Y
L I G H T I N G
S O L A R
L I G H T I N G
L I G H T I N G
C O N T R O L S
L I G H T I N G
C O M P O N E N T S
E X T E R I O R
L I G H T S
Option 1
Part Number Wattage Lumen Output (lm) Dimensions (LxWxH)
LF/50W 50W 6,893lm 353mm x 115mm x 144mm
LF/100W 100W 13,786lm 620mm x 115mm x 144mm
LF/150W 150W 20,670lm 887mm x 115mm x 144mm
LF/200W 200W 27,570lm 1154mm x 115mm x 144mm
LF/250W 250W 34,460lm 1421mm x 115mm x 144mm
LF/300W 300W 41,360lm 947mm x 230mm x 173mm
LF/400W 400W 55,140lm 1214mm x 230mm x 173mm
LF/500W 500W 68,932lm 1481mm x 230mm x 173mm
Option 2
-30/70 30-70 Degree Beam Angle lens
-60
-60/120
Ordering Part no. Format :-
Option1-Option2
Example:
LF/50W/60 - Longford 50W, 60° beam angle lens
* Please contact our sales office for other options
60 Degree Beam Angle lens
60-120 Degree Beam Angle lens
-90 90 Degree Beam Angle lens